OPINION
RESEARCH

Interviews with 534 adult Americans conducted by telephone by
Opinion Research Corporation on June 16, 2010. The margin of
sampling error for results based on the total sample is plus or
minus 4 percentage points.
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Which of the following statements comes closest to your view of the way the Democratic party and

5.
Republican party have been dealing with the country's problems: (READ IN ORDER)
June 16  Jan. 22-24
2010 2010
You are angry at both parties 53% 48%
You are only angry at the Republicans 9% 9%
You are only angry at the Democrats 7% 11%
You are not angry at either party 31% 32%
No opinion * *
12. Do you think the Democrats or the Republicans are more responsible for the country's current
economic problems?
June 16 Nov. 13-15  Aug. 28-31 July31-Aug.3 May 14-17  Jan. 12-15
2010 2009+ 2009 2009 2009 2009
Democrats 28% 27% 27% 23% 21% 22%
Republican 41% 38% 41% 44% 53% 50%
Both equally (vol.) 26% 27% 26% 24% 22% 20%
Neither (vol.) 5% 6% 4% 7% 4% 6%
No opinion * 2% 1% 3% 1% 1%
*Asked of half sample
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